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Result ledger for

Course : Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga]
Course Code : 320

Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-3

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

230125301 Therapeutic Aspect of Yog Practical 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230125302 Yog Upanishads 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230125303 Applied Psychology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230125304 Mantra Yoga 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230125305 Research Practical (Field Work) 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --

230125306 Introduction to Meditation Techniques 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

230125307 Yoga and Sports 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail
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GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180762     PRN No.-2024032500003587      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
1. KAMATKAR SUKHADA MURLIDHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 46 16 34 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 39 16 39 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 46 16 37 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 54 16 39 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 54 16 33 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180762 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:188 SGPA: 8.55 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180762 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 463/550 (Four hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 84.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180763     PRN No.-2024032500014098      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
2. KULKARNI MAHESH RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 49 16 36 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 44 16 36 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 52 16 36 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 58 16 36 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 28 8 16 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 50 16 30 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180763 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:214 SGPA: 9.73 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180763 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 471/550 (Four hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 85.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180765     PRN No.-2024032500014100      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
3. YADAV GEETANJALI SRINIVAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 42 16 30 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 37 16 36 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 43 16 35 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 52 16 28 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 26 8 16 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 51 16 30 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180765 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:140 SGPA: 6.36 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180765 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:118 SGPA: 5.36 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 426/550 (Four hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 77.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180766     PRN No.-2024032500014101      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
4. SHELAR PALLAVI HANUMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 47 16 32 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 35 16 36 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 55 16 35 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 26 8 16 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 58 16 34 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180766 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.91 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180766 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:156 SGPA: 7.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 448/550 (Four hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 81.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180769     PRN No.-2024032500014104      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
5. JADHAV NILAM CHANDRAKANT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 54 16 36 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 45 16 40 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 58 16 34 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 26 8 19 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 59 16 36 100 - 95 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180769 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180769 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 489/550 (Four hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 88.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180770     PRN No.-2024032500014105      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
6. PATIL TRUPTI BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 55 16 36 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 45 16 38 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 60 16 34 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 58 16 34 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180770 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180770 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:188 SGPA: 8.55 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 483/550 (Four hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 87.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180771     PRN No.-2024032500014106      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
7. BIDRI SHWETA SANJEEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 47 16 34 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 46 16 37 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 40 16 36 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 57 16 38 100 - 95 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 25 8 19 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 55 16 35 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180771 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.82 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180771 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:174 SGPA: 7.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 469/550 (Four hundred and sixty nine) | Percentage: 85.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180772     PRN No.-2024032500014107      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
8. JATKAR SACHIN SITARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 55 16 38 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 48 16 40 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 53 16 38 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 60 16 34 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 28 8 16 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 58 16 38 100 - 96 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180772 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:214 SGPA: 9.73 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180772 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:218 SGPA: 9.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 506/550 (Five hundred and six) | Percentage: 92.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180773     PRN No.-2024032500014108      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
9. KALDATE NAVRAJ GOVINDRAO 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 50 16 35 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 54 16 35 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 28 8 16 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 57 16 35 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180773 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180773 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:150 SGPA: 6.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 464/550 (Four hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 84.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180774     PRN No.-2024032500014109      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
10. PANDGALE JAYA GOUTAMESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 41 16 30 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 30 16 35 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 34 16 35 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 58 16 32 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 36 16 35 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180774 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:140 SGPA: 6.36 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180774 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:172 SGPA: 7.82 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 407/550 (Four hundred and seven) | Percentage: 74.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180775     PRN No.-2024032500014110      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
11. MAINDARGIKAR MADHURI MADHAV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 53 16 38 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 54 16 38 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 59 16 39 100 - 98 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 28 8 19 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 58 16 38 100 - 96 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180775 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:220 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180775 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:214 SGPA: 9.73 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 514/550 (Five hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 93.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180776     PRN No.-2024032500014111      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
12. BARIKAR JYOTI JAYANNA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 51 16 34 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 54 16 40 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 26 8 18 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 58 16 38 100 - 96 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180776 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180776 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 468/550 (Four hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 85.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180777     PRN No.-2024032500014112      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
13. TEKALE ASHVINI BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 53 16 35 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 60 16 34 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 58 16 30 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180777 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180777 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:168 SGPA: 7.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 467/550 (Four hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 84.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180778     PRN No.-2024032500014113      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
14. TANKSALI POORNIMA AMBADAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 36 16 34 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 28 16 37 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 40 16 36 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 27 8 16 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 48 16 35 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180778 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180778 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:124 SGPA: 5.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 405/550 (Four hundred and five) | Percentage: 73.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180780     PRN No.-2024032500014115      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
15. KAMBLE SHALINI BHIMRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 46 16 35 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 45 16 36 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 48 16 37 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 55 16 37 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 57 16 38 100 - 95 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180780 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:198 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180780 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 477/550 (Four hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 86.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180781     PRN No.-2024032500014116      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
16. KARALE SONALI DEVIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 50 16 35 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 40 16 39 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 44 16 37 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 60 16 34 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 27 8 18 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 54 16 35 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180781 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180781 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:168 SGPA: 7.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 473/550 (Four hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 86.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180782     PRN No.-2024032500014117      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
17. ROHINI VASANTRAO UPLAIKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

230125302 TH 24 AB 16 40 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

230125303 TH 24 AB 16 39 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

230125304 TH 24 AB 16 39 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

230125305 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 AB 16 35 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:0.91 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 180782 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:220 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180782 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:206 SGPA: 9.36 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 236/550 (Two hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 42.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:0.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180784     PRN No.-2024032500014119      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
18. BANSODE BHAGWAN TUKARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 47 16 35 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 51 16 36 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 56 16 36 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180784 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.18 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180784 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:156 SGPA: 7.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 457/550 (Four hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 83.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180785     PRN No.-2024032500014120      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
19. UNDALE VAISHALI RAMESHRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 50 16 35 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 60 16 37 100 - 97 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 28 8 17 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 57 16 38 100 - 95 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180785 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:208 SGPA: 9.45 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180785 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:174 SGPA: 7.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 479/550 (Four hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 87.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180788     PRN No.-2024032500014123      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
20. MINAKSHI SUBHASH WALE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 47 16 32 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 34 16 35 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 41 16 36 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 51 16 27 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 58 16 31 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180788 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:160 SGPA: 7.27 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180788 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:124 SGPA: 5.64 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 433/550 (Four hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 78.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180789     PRN No.-2024032500014124      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
21. MISAL MAHANANDA SUBHASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 51 16 32 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 47 16 38 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 56 16 39 100 - 95 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 28 8 16 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 AB 16 33 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 180789 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180789 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:186 SGPA: 8.45 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 417/550 (Four hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 75.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180790     PRN No.-2024032500014125      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
22. SANGHETTI VARSHARANI PANDIT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 47 16 34 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 54 16 37 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 54 16 39 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 25 8 16 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 51 16 40 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180790 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:206 SGPA: 9.36 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180790 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:200 SGPA: 9.09 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 475/550 (Four hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 86.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Arts (with Credit) [Yoga] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Allied Health Sciences
Seat No: 180791     PRN No.-2024032500014126      ELIG: E      College Code: SAHS
23. SNEHAL SUNIL GAIKWAD 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

230125301 TH 24 53 16 35 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

230125302 TH 24 35 16 36 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125303 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

230125304 TH 24 60 16 36 100 - 96 O 10 40 P E,C

230125305 PR 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

230125306 TH 24 58 16 36 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 180791 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:198 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 180791 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:174 SGPA: 7.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 470/550 (Four hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 85.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 12/1/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

SAHS Others 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SAHS General 11 2 9 2 8 91% 0 0%

SAHS VJA 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SAHS SC 3 0 3 0 3 100% 0 0%

SAHS OBC 4 2 2 2 2 100% 0 0%

SAHS SEBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SAHS SBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SAHS NTB 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%
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